
 
HOURS OF OPERATION 

SPRING EXAMS & GRADUATION WEEK 
 

Koury Athletic Center 
Wednesday, May 15 – Friday, May 17: 6:00am-8:00pm 
Saturday, May 18 – Sunday, May 19: 8:00am-8:00pm 
Monday, May 20 – Tuesday, May 21: 6:00am-8:00pm 
Wednesday, May 22 – Thursday, May 23: 11:00am-7:00pm 
Friday, May 24 – Tuesday, May 28: Closed 

 
Beck Pool 

Wednesday, May 15 – Friday, May 17: 12:00pm-2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 
Saturday, May 18 – Sunday, May 19: 12:00pm-2:00pm 
Monday, May 20 – Tuesday, May 21: 12:00pm-2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 
Wednesday, May 22 – Tuesday, May 28: Closed 

 
Driving Range 

Wednesday, May 15 – Friday, May 17: 12:00pm-Sunset 
Saturday, May 18 – Sunday, May 19: 8:00am-Sunset 
Monday, May 20 – Tuesday, May 21: 12:00pm-Sunset 
Wednesday, May 22 – Tuesday, May 28: Closed 

 
PARC Fitness Center 

Wednesday, May 15 – Tuesday, May 28: 6:00am-Midnight 
 
PARC Gym 

Wednesday, May 15 – Friday, May 17: 3:00pm-8:00pm 
Saturday, May 18 – Sunday, May 19: Closed 
Monday, May 20 – Tuesday, May 21: 3:00pm-8:00pm 
Wednesday, May 22 – Tuesday, May 28: Closed 

 
South Gym 

Wednesday, May 15 – Tuesday, May 28: Closed 
 
 

Summer hours begin on Wednesday, May 29 
Visit us at elon.edu/recwell and click ‘Hours of Operation’ 


